
S S

B
O

U
C

H
E

R

FR
IS

Q
U

E

TOWNHALL

FR
IS

Q
U

E

22

15

27

21

16

28

23

14

26

Unnamed

Unnamed

Unnamed

µ
Kewaunee County 

Land & Water Conservation Department 

Kewaunee County Public Health & Ground Water
Protection Ordinance

Legend
(20) ft or less to Bedrock 

Section

Red River Township; Section 22


